BID TAB	Birnie Rd Landfill Closure Project Phase II		Saltmarsh Industries, Inc. Southwick, MA		Gagliarducci Construction Springfield, MA		E.T & L. Corp Stow, MA	
<u>ITEM</u>	Estimated Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	1	ls	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$23,500.00	\$23,500.00	\$37,800.00	\$37,800.00
2	1	ls	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
3	1	ls	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
4	3500	lf	\$8.00	\$28,000.00	\$5.00	\$17,500.00	\$8.25	\$28,875.00
5	2000	sy	\$3.50	\$7,000.00	\$5.00	\$10,000.00	\$3.25	\$6,500.00
6	11	ac	\$8,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$12,700.00	\$139,700.00	\$9,300.00	\$102,300.00
7	1800	су	\$35.00	\$63,000.00	\$28.00	\$50,400.00	\$48.00	\$86,400.00
8	5000	су	\$35.00	\$175,000.00	\$28.00	\$140,000.00	\$50.00	\$250,000.00
9	3000	lf	\$15.00	\$45,000.00	\$12.50	\$37,500.00	\$41.00	\$123,000.00
10	1400	1f	\$12.00	\$16,800.00	\$6.00	\$8,400.00	\$6.50	\$9,100.00
11	11	lf	\$6,500.00	\$71,500.00	\$13,050.00	\$143,550.00	\$7,500.00	\$82,500.00
12	Allowance	ls	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
13	1	1f	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
			LOW BID=	\$550,000.00		\$636,550.00		\$757,675.00

OTHER BID RECEIVED LATE AND REJECTED/UNOPENED: Sciaba Construction Corp, Walepole, ma

BID TAB	Birnie Rd Landfill Closure Project Phase II		Marion Excavating Co., Inc South Hadley, MA		J.L. Raymaakers & Sons, Inc Westfield, MA		David G. Roach & Sons, Inc. S. Barre, MA	
<u>ITEM</u>	Estimated Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	1	ls	\$36,545.73	\$36,545.73	\$37,030.00	\$37,030.00	\$20,400.00	\$20,400.00
2	1	ls	\$8,439.13	\$8,439.13	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,030.00	\$6,030.00
3	1	ls	\$4,734.84	\$4,734.84	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,820.00	\$3,820.00
4	3500	lf	\$12.56	\$43,960.00	\$8.28	\$28,980.00	\$8.00	\$28,000.00
5	2000	sy	\$6.15	\$12,300.00	\$3.43	\$6,860.00	\$3.50	\$7,000.00
6	11	ac	\$12,851.70	\$141,368.70	\$16,276.36	\$179,039.96	\$15,900.00	\$174,900.00
7	1800	су	\$52.74	\$94,932.00	\$44.50	\$80,100.00	\$41.00	\$73,800.00
8	5000	су	\$52.62	\$263,100.00	\$44.50	\$222,500.00	\$44.00	\$220,000.00
9	3000	lf	\$34.30	\$102,900.00	\$41.50	\$124,500.00	\$61.00	\$183,000.00
10	1400	lf	\$4.10	\$5,740.00	\$2.44	\$3,416.00	\$8.50	\$11,900.00
11	11	lf	\$4,124.99	\$45,374.89	\$11,782.90	\$129,611.90	\$7,860.00	\$86,460.00
12	Allowance	ls	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
13	1	lf	\$20,004.70	\$20,004.70	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
				\$794,399.99		\$859,537.86		\$835,310.00

(corrected total)

OTHER BID RECEIVED LATE AND I

BID TAB	Birnie Rd Landfill Closure Project Phase II		Clayton D. Davenport Trucking, Inc. Greenfield, MA		MASS-WEST Construction Granby, MA		SumCo Eco Contracting Peabody, MA	
<u>ITEM</u>	Estimated Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	1	ls	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00
2	1	ls	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	1	ls	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
4	3500	lf	\$7.00	\$24,500.00	\$5.00	\$17,500.00	\$17.00	\$59,500.00
5	2000	sy	\$4.00	\$8,000.00	\$5.00	\$10,000.00	\$6.00	\$12,000.00
6	11	ac	\$12,600.00	\$138,600.00	\$14,000.00	\$154,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$198,000.00
7	1800	су	\$55.00	\$99,000.00	\$47.00	\$84,600.00	\$55.00	\$99,000.00
8	5000	cy	\$55.00	\$275,000.00	\$47.00	\$235,000.00	\$50.00	\$250,000.00
9	3000	lf	\$56.00	\$168,000.00	\$52.00	\$156,000.00	\$63.00	\$189,000.00
10	1400	lf	\$8.00	\$11,200.00	\$6.50	\$9,100.00	\$20.00	\$28,000.00
11	11	lf	\$8,500.00	\$93,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$40,700.00
12	Allowance	ls	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
13	1	lf	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00
				\$892,800.00		\$897,200.00		\$947,100.00

OTHER BID RECEIVED LATE AND I